
Date Time Event Course HQ Organiser

02-Apr Tue 6.45pm Road Bike League -1 Bassingham 5 Bassingham, Hammond Hall Car Park John Fielding and Derek Bell

09-Apr Tue 6.45pm Road Bike League -2 Bassingham 5 Bassingham, Hammond Hall Car Park John Fielding and Derek Bell

16-Apr Tue 6.45pm Road Bike League -3 Bassingham 5 Bassingham, Hammond Hall Car Park John Fielding and Derek Bell

23-Apr Tue 7.00pm Spring 5 League -1 Torksey 5 A57 North "Nellies Café" Layby Andy Wright

30-Apr Tue 7.00pm Spring 5 League -2 Torksey 5 A57 North "Nellies Café" Layby Stuart Stott 

07-May Tue 7.00pm Spring 5 League -3 Torksey 5 A57 North "Nellies Café" Layby Stuart Stott 

14-May Tue 7.00pm Spring TT League - 1 Ingham 10 Ingham, Village Hall Car Park Mike Killingsworth & Glenn

21-May Tue 7.00pm Spring TT League - 2 Ingham 10 Ingham, Village Hall Car Park Glenn Porter and Mike K

28-May Tue 7.00pm Spring TT League - 3 Ingham 10 Ingham, Village Hall Car Park Sean Hunt

04-Jun Tue 7.00pm Spring TT League - 4 Ingham 10 Ingham, Village Hall Car Park Damian Baker & Rhod Evans

05-Jun Wed 7.00pm Championship 15 Morton 15 Laughton lane/ Carr lane junction Aegir CC

11-Jun Tue 7.00pm Spring TT League - 5 Ingham 10 Ingham, Village Hall Car Park Sean Hunt

18-Jun Tue 7.00pm Championship 20 Bardney 20 Southery Water Rail Car Park Sean Hunt

25-Jun Tue 7.00pm Summer TT League - 1 Ingham 10 Ingham, Village Hall Car Park Andy Newham

Tbc Thu 7.00pm Hillclimb & Freewheeling Coleby Hill At bottom of Coleby hill Karen Brooks

02-Jul Tue 7.00pm Summer TT  - 2  (Champs 10) Ingham 10 Ingham, Village Hall Car Park Ian Trueman

09-Jul Tue 7.00pm Summer TT League - 3 Ingham 10 Ingham, Village Hall Car Park Ian Trueman

16-Jul Tue 7.00pm Summer TT League - 4 Ingham 10 Ingham, Village Hall Car Park Jim Edwards

17-Jul Wed 7.00pm Championship 25 Morton 25 Laughton lane/ Carr lane junction Aegir CC

23-Jul Tue 7.00pm Summer TT League - 5 Ingham 10 Ingham, Village Hall Car Park Jim Edwards

30-Jul Tue 7.00pm Summer TT League - 6 Ingham 10 Ingham, Village Hall Car Park John Lindley

06-Aug Tue 7.00pm Autumn 5 League - 1 Torksey 5 A57 North "Nellies Café" Layby Steve Batt

13-Aug Tue 7.00pm Autumn 5 League - 2 Torksey 5 A57 North "Nellies Café" Layby Steve Batt

20-Aug Tue 7.00pm Autumn 5 League - 3 Torksey 5 A57 North "Nellies Café" Layby Andy Mosley

27-Aug Tue 7.00pm Autumn 5 League - 4 Torksey 5 A57 North "Nellies Café" Layby Andy Mosley

Lincoln Wheelers  TT Calendar for 2024
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